
USED TO REMOVE BALL JOINTS,
TIE RODS, PITMAN ARMS

AND OTHER LINKAGES.

SHOP EQUIPMENT HYDRAULICSUNDERCAR KIT AIR TOOLS

Model # 78807

5PC
PICKLE FORK

BALL JOINT
SEPARATOR SET

MADE OF 
ZINC PLATED STEEL

78807

Model

zinc plated steel

Product Material

FEATURES SOLID CONSTRUCTION
PICKLE FORKS IN 5 
POPULAR SIZES.

TIE ROD SEPARATION

BALL JOINT SEPARATION ONE PIECE DESIGN ENSURES 
DURABILITY, RIGIDITY AND
COMPLETE TRANSFER OF HAMMERING
FORCES.

Set includes the following sizes to fit
most automotive applications : 

Open size
11/16in.
15/16in.
1-1/16in.
1-7/16in.
1-5/8in.

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

Depth
2 3/4 in.
3 in.
2 7/8 in.
2 3/8 in.
3 1/8 in.

Shop for other automotive tools on our website.

https://www.carid.com/automotive-tools.html
https://www.carid.com/astro-pneumatic-tool/

